
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forSeptember, 2023

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00103
Ada
U Principal Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

4
4
3
13SH-21  0.4 Mi. SW of Old SH-21

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road E W E Lane1 W Lane1

0-6 133
1.73%

48
1.26%

85
2.19%
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1.26%
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6-23 6,447
83.72%

3,252
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23-40 679
8.82%
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7.92%
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303
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40-70 424
5.51%

210
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5.53%
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70-121 17
.23%

8
.22%

9
.24%

8
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9
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Total 7,701
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